

Deluxe Cashew Caramel Clusters

Fresh cashew pieces covered in caramel and milk chocolate. 7-ounce box.
Please note: Shipping may be delayed until temperatures drop below 80 degrees.

Allergens

Milk, Soy, Cashews.

Ingredients

Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk, Chocolate, Soy Lecithin, Vanilla), Cashews (Cashews, Vegetable Oil [Peanut and/or Soy Oil]), Corn Syrup, Sweetened Condensed Milk (Milk, Sugar, Skim Milk), Sugar, Hydrogenated Coconut Oil, Butter (Pasteurized Cream, Salt), Salt, Carrageenan, Soy Lecithin.

Considerations

May contain: Peanuts, Other Tree Nuts, Wheat.



Nutrition Facts

Serving Size: 1 Pc (23g)

Servings Per Container: 10

Amount Per Serving

Calories	110	Calories from Fat	
		% Daily Value*	
Total Fat	6g		8%
Saturated Fat	3g		15%
Trans Fat	0g		
Cholesterol	0mg		0%
Sodium	35mg		2%
Total Carbohydrates	14g		5%
Dietary Fiber	0g		0%
Sugars	10g		
Protein	2g		
Vitamin A			%
Vitamin C			2%
Calcium			2%
Iron			2%

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.